Butler County Legal Journal

240 South Main Street Butler, PA 16001 bclegaljournal@butlerbar.org • (724) 841-0130 • www.butlercountypabar.org

Dear Advertiser:

*Change of Name Notice must be advertised 20 days before hearing date. BCLJ is published once per week.

Please email the completed form to **bclegaljournal@butlerbar.org** (*preferred method) along with your name, address, and phone number. Upon receipt of your submission an invoice will be emailed to you. For your convenience, payment can be made by credit card or you may mail the completed form along with a check payable to the *Butler County Legal Journal* to the address below.

Butler County Legal Journal 240 S Main St Butler, PA 16001

A notarized proof of publication will be mailed to you when your notice is published. If you have any questions, email belegaljournal@butlerbar.org or call 724-841-0130, Monday through Friday from 9 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

CHANGE OF NAME NOTICE IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF BUTLER COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

IN THE MATTER OF: Ms.D. No	of	(Case Number)		
		(File Date), the petition of Name		
Change was filed in the above-named court, requesting an order to change the name of				
to				
The Court has fixed the day of				
number, in the Butler County Coun	rthouse, Butler, Pennsylv	ania, as the time and place for th	ie hearing	
on said petition, when and where all interested	parties may appear and s	show cause, if any, why the requ	est of the	
petitioner should not be granted.				
Attorney Name (if applicable)				
Address:				
Please Note: The Butler County Legal Journal is published ever ly as submitted by the advertiser. The Butler County Legal Journ in grammar or make any changes in content. * Send proof of publication to: (required) □ Publish contact information / □ Do NOT publish co	ial will not assume any responsibi			
Name:				
Firm (if applicable)				
Address:				
City/State/Zip:				
Phone:				
Email:				

FORMS_BCLJ_2021